
E.	
  Noole	
  KJK	
  teivashüppevõistluse	
  II	
  etapp	
  
	
  

11.	
  detsember	
  2015,	
  Lasnamäe	
  KJH	
  	
   	
  
M	
  Teivashüpe	
  	
  
1	
  	
   Robin	
  NOOL	
  	
   	
   	
   28.10.1998	
  	
   SK	
  Elite	
  Sport	
  	
   	
   4.60	
  	
   	
   	
  
	
   4.60	
  	
   4.83	
  
	
   XXO	
  	
   XXX	
  
2	
  	
   Hans-­‐Christian	
  HAUSENBERG	
  	
   18.09.1998	
  	
   Tartu	
  SS	
  Kalev	
  	
   	
   4.00	
  	
   	
   	
  
	
   4.00	
  	
   4.30	
  
	
   XO	
  	
   XXX	
  
3	
  	
   Johannes	
  ERM	
  	
   	
   	
   26.03.1998	
  	
   SK	
  Leksi	
  44	
  	
   	
   3.60	
  	
   	
   	
  
	
   3.20	
  	
   3.40	
  	
   3.60	
  	
   3.80	
  
	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   XXX	
  
4	
  	
   Mihkel	
  LEPASTE	
  	
   	
   19.04.1999	
  	
   Niidupargi	
  KJK	
  	
   	
   3.20	
  	
   	
   	
  
	
   3.00	
  	
   3.20	
  	
   3.40	
  
	
   O	
  	
   XXO	
  	
   XXX	
  
	
   Marttin	
  LEPASTE	
  	
   	
   10.10.2000	
  	
   Niidupargi	
  KJK	
  	
   	
   NM	
  	
   	
   	
  
	
   3.20	
  
	
   XXX	
  
	
   Mati	
  MIKK	
  	
   	
   	
   09.03.1982	
  	
   KJS	
  Sakala	
  	
   	
   NM	
   	
   	
  
	
   3.80	
  
	
   XXX	
  
	
   Raul-­‐Alar	
  HAAK	
  	
   	
   08.08.1998	
  	
   SK	
  Elite	
  Sport	
  	
   	
   NM	
   	
   	
  
	
   4.30	
  
	
   XXX	
  
	
  
P	
  2002-­‐2004	
  Teivashüpe	
  	
  
1	
  	
   Rasmus	
  ROOSLEHT	
  	
   	
   27.07.2002	
  	
   Niidupargi	
  KJK	
  	
   	
   2.60	
  	
   	
   	
  
	
   2.00	
  	
   2.10	
  	
   2.20	
  	
   2.30	
  	
   2.40	
  	
   2.50	
  	
   2.60	
  	
   2.70	
  
	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   XXX	
  
2	
  	
   Mait	
  FILIPOZZI	
  	
   	
   	
   29.04.2002	
  	
   SK	
  Elite	
  Sport	
  	
   	
   2.60	
  	
   	
   	
  
	
   2.00	
  	
   2.10	
  	
   2.20	
  	
   2.30	
  	
   2.40	
  	
   2.50	
  	
   2.60	
  	
   2.70	
  
	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   XO	
  	
   XO	
  	
   XXO	
  	
   XXO	
  	
   XXX	
  
3	
  	
   Steven	
  SEPP	
  	
   	
   	
   23.05.2002	
  	
   Niidupargi	
  KJK	
  	
   	
   2.40	
  	
   	
   	
  
	
   2.00	
  	
   2.10	
  	
   2.20	
  	
   2.30	
  	
   2.40	
  	
   2.50	
  
	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   XXO	
  	
   XO	
  	
   XXX	
  
4	
  	
   Karl	
  ORGUSSAAR	
  	
   	
   16.04.2004	
  	
   Niidupargi	
  KJK	
  	
   	
   2.10	
  	
   	
   	
  
	
   1.40	
  	
   1.50	
  	
   1.60	
  	
   1.70	
  	
   1.80	
  	
   1.90	
  	
   2.00	
  	
   2.10	
  	
   2.20	
  
	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   XXO	
  	
   XXX	
  
	
  
P	
  2005-­‐2006	
  Teivashüpe	
  	
  
1	
  	
   Ralf	
  LEPASSON	
  	
  	
   	
   31.01.2006	
  	
   SK	
  Elite	
  Sport	
  	
   	
   2.20	
  	
   	
   	
  
	
   1.20	
  	
   1.30	
  	
   1.40	
  	
   1.50	
  	
   1.60	
  	
   1.70	
  	
   1.80	
  	
   1.90	
  	
   2.00	
  
	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  
	
   2.10	
  	
   2.20	
  	
   2.30	
  
	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   XXX	
  
2	
  	
   Karl	
  Kristjan	
  POHLAK	
  	
   	
   14.06.2006	
  	
   SK	
  Elite	
  Sport	
  	
   	
   2.10	
  	
   	
   	
  
	
   1.20	
  	
   1.30	
  	
   1.40	
  	
   1.50	
  	
   1.60	
  	
   1.70	
  	
   1.80	
  	
   1.90	
  	
   2.00	
  
	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  
	
   2.10	
  	
   2.20	
  
	
   O	
  	
   XXX	
  



3	
  	
   Robert	
  KOMPUS	
  	
   	
   06.11.2005	
  	
   SK	
  Elite	
  Sport	
  	
   	
   1.90	
  	
   	
   	
  
	
   1.20	
  	
   1.30	
  	
   1.40	
  	
   1.50	
  	
   1.60	
  	
   1.70	
  	
   1.80	
  	
   1.90	
  	
   2.00	
  
	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   XXX	
  
4	
  	
   Marko	
  GUSTAVSON	
  	
   	
   31.01.2006	
  	
   SK	
  Elite	
  Sport	
  	
   	
   1.90	
  	
   	
   	
  
	
   1.20	
  	
   1.30	
  	
   1.40	
  	
   1.50	
  	
   1.60	
  	
   1.70	
  	
   1.80	
  	
   1.90	
  	
   2.00	
  
	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   XO	
  	
   XXX	
  
5	
  	
   Uku	
  NURK	
  	
   	
   	
   22.02.2005	
  	
   SK	
  Elite	
  Sport	
  	
   	
   1.80	
  	
   	
   	
  
	
   1.20	
  	
   1.30	
  	
   1.40	
  	
   1.50	
  	
   1.60	
  	
   1.70	
  	
   1.80	
  	
   1.90	
  
	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   XXX	
  
6	
  	
   Robi	
  MIKK	
  	
   	
   	
   07.11.2005	
  	
   SK	
  Elite	
  Sport	
  	
   	
   1.80	
  	
   	
   	
  
	
   1.30	
  	
   1.40	
  	
   1.50	
  	
   1.60	
  	
   1.70	
  	
   1.80	
  	
   1.90	
  
	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   XO	
  	
   O	
  	
   XXX	
  
7	
  	
   Harri	
  Richard	
  JÄÄGER	
  	
   	
   01.02.2005	
  	
   SK	
  Elite	
  Sport	
  	
   	
   1.70	
  	
   	
   	
  
	
   1.20	
  	
   1.30	
  	
   1.40	
  	
   1.50	
  	
   1.60	
  	
   1.70	
  	
   1.80	
  
	
   XO	
  	
   O	
  	
   XXO	
  	
   O	
  	
   XO	
  	
   O	
  	
   XXX	
  
8	
  	
   Rasmus	
  SOOL	
  	
   	
   	
   19.10.2005	
  	
   SK	
  Elite	
  Sport	
  	
   	
   1.60	
  	
   	
   	
  
	
   1.20	
  	
   1.30	
  	
   1.40	
  	
   1.50	
  	
   1.60	
  	
   1.70	
  
	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   XO	
  	
   XXX	
  
	
  
N	
  Teivashüpe	
  	
  
1	
  	
   Carita	
  REINKUBJAS	
  	
   	
   28.01.2000	
  	
   SK	
  Leksi	
  44	
  	
   	
   2.70	
  	
   	
   	
  
	
   2.40	
  	
   2.50	
  	
   2.60	
  	
   2.70	
  	
   2.80	
  
	
   XO	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   XO	
  	
   XXX	
  
2	
  	
   Hanna	
  OTSMAN	
  	
   	
   09.06.2001	
  	
   SK	
  Leksi	
  44	
  	
   	
   2.50	
  	
   	
   	
  
	
   2.00	
  	
   2.10	
  	
   2.20	
  	
   2.30	
  	
   2.40	
  	
   2.50	
  	
   2.60	
  
	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   XO	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   XXX	
  
3	
  	
   Kadri	
  MUUGA	
  	
   	
   	
   18.11.2000	
  	
   SK	
  Leksi	
  44	
  	
   	
   2.50	
  	
   	
   	
  
	
   2.00	
  	
   2.10	
  	
   2.20	
  	
   2.30	
  	
   2.40	
  	
   2.50	
  	
   2.60	
  
	
   XXO	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   XXO	
  	
   XXO	
  	
   XXX	
  
	
  
T	
  2002-­‐2004	
  Teivashüpe	
  	
  
1	
  	
   Johanna	
  Elisabeth	
  ADER	
  	
   10.01.2004	
  	
   SK	
  Elite	
  Sport	
  	
   	
   2.20	
  	
   	
   	
  
	
   1.80	
  	
   1.90	
  	
   2.00	
  	
   2.10	
  	
   2.20	
  	
   2.30	
  
	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   XXX	
  
2	
  	
   Emma	
  RÄIM	
  	
   	
   	
   08.09.2002	
  	
   SK	
  Leksi	
  44	
  	
   	
   2.10	
  	
   	
   	
  
	
   1.50	
  	
   1.60	
  	
   1.70	
  	
   1.80	
  	
   1.90	
  	
   2.00	
  	
   2.10	
  	
   2.20	
  
	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   XXX	
  
2	
  	
   Karetti	
  SAKALA	
  	
  	
   	
   09.02.2003	
  	
   Niidupargi	
  KJK	
  	
   	
   2.10	
  	
   	
   	
  
	
   1.40	
  	
   1.50	
  	
   1.60	
  	
   1.70	
  	
   1.80	
  	
   1.90	
  	
   2.00	
  	
   2.10	
  	
   2.20	
  
	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   XXX	
  
4	
  	
   Eva	
  Lotta	
  HAUKANÕMM	
  	
   05.05.2002	
  	
   SK	
  Leksi	
  44	
  	
   	
   2.10	
  	
   	
   	
  
	
   1.50	
  	
   1.60	
  	
   1.70	
  	
   1.80	
  	
   1.90	
  	
   2.00	
  	
   2.10	
  	
   2.20	
  
	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   XO	
  	
   XXX	
  
5	
  	
   Meelika	
  TOOM	
  	
  	
   	
   21.01.2004	
  	
   SK	
  Elite	
  Sport	
  	
   	
   1.90	
  	
   	
   	
  
	
   1.50	
  	
   1.60	
  	
   1.70	
  	
   1.80	
  	
   1.90	
  	
   2.00	
  
	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   XO	
  	
   O	
  	
   XXX	
  
6	
  	
   Kaarina	
  SEIDELBERG	
  	
   	
   18.08.2002	
  	
   SK	
  Leksi	
  44	
  	
   	
   1.80	
  	
   	
   	
  
	
   1.50	
  	
   1.60	
  	
   1.70	
  	
   1.80	
  	
   1.90	
  
	
   O	
  	
   XO	
  	
   XO	
  	
   XO	
  	
   XXX	
  
7	
  	
   Lisandra	
  NIRGI	
  	
  	
   	
   01.07.2004	
  	
   SK	
  Elite	
  Sport	
  	
   	
   1.70	
  	
   	
   	
  
	
   1.20	
  	
   1.30	
  	
   1.40	
  	
   1.50	
  	
   1.60	
  	
   1.70	
  	
   1.80	
  
	
   O	
  	
   XXO	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   XXX	
  



T	
  2005-­‐2006	
  Teivashüpe	
  	
  
1	
  	
   Brigitta	
  TIITS	
  	
   	
   	
   11.03.2005	
  	
   Niidupargi	
  KJK	
  	
   	
   2.10	
  	
   	
   	
  
	
   1.40	
  	
   1.50	
  	
   1.60	
  	
   1.70	
  	
   1.80	
  	
   1.90	
  	
   2.00	
  	
   2.10	
  	
   2.20	
  
	
   O	
  	
   XO	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   XO	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   XXX	
  
2	
  	
   Noora	
  Liisa	
  ADER	
  	
   	
   02.07.2005	
  	
   SK	
  Elite	
  Sport	
  	
   	
   1.80	
  	
   	
   	
  
	
   1.20	
  	
   1.30	
  	
   1.40	
  	
   1.50	
  	
   1.60	
  	
   1.70	
  	
   1.80	
  	
   1.90	
  
	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   XXX	
  
3	
  	
   Joanna	
  LAAST	
  	
   	
   	
   07.01.2006	
  	
   SK	
  Elite	
  Sport	
  	
   	
   1.70	
  	
   	
   	
  
	
   1.20	
  	
   1.30	
  	
   1.40	
  	
   1.50	
  	
   1.60	
  	
   1.70	
  	
   1.80	
  
	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   O	
  	
   XXO	
  	
   XXX	
  
4	
  	
   Andra	
  LEPASSON	
  	
   	
   31.01.2006	
  	
   SK	
  Elite	
  Sport	
  	
   	
   1.40	
  	
   	
   	
  
	
   1.20	
  	
   1.30	
  	
   1.40	
  	
   1.50	
  
	
   O	
  	
   XXO	
  	
   O	
  	
   XXX	
  
	
   Livia	
  FILIPOZZI	
  	
   	
   	
   11.01.2006	
  	
   SK	
  Elite	
  Sport	
  	
   	
   NH	
  	
   	
   	
  
	
   1.20	
  
	
   XXX	
  


